

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	H78065	
Product Name	Cottage Delight Just for You Savoury Selection	
Brand Contact Address	Brooklands Way, Leekbrook Leek Staffordshire Moorlands ST13 7QF	
Net Weight	1.036 Kg	
Country of Origin	Made in Great Britain	
Storage Instructions	Store ambient	
Ingredients	Sweet Apple Chutney: Bramley apple (30%), Sugar, Cider vinegar, Gelling agent: Fruit pectin, Muscovado sugar, Sultanas, Dried onion flakes, Salt, Spices, Acidity regulator: Citric acid. Spiced Tomato & Caramelised Onion Chutney: Tomato (45%), Sugar, Onion (10%), Spirit vinegar, Concentrated tomato purée, Cornflour, Salt, Rapeseed oil, Spices, Garlic purée, MUSTARD seeds. Traditional Farmhouse Pickle - with Carrot, Onion and Swede: Farmhouse Pickle with Carrot, Onion and Swede. Vegetables in variable proportions (32%) (Carrot, Dried onion flakes, Swede), Cider vinegar, Sugar, Muscovado sugar, Apple, Gelling agent: Fruit pectin, Concentrated tomato purée, Salt, Spices, MUSTARD flour, Acidity regulator: Citric acid. Sweet Chilli Jam: Sugar, Red peppers, White wine vinegar, Gelling agent: Fruit Pectin, Demerara sugar, Habanero chillies. Basil Biscuits for Cheese: WHEAT flour (Contains Calcium carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable oils (Palm*, Rapeseed), Vegetable margarine (Vegetable oils (Palm*, Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier: Polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, Colours: Curcumin; Annatto), Sugar, Raising agents: Sodium bicarbonate; Disodium dihydrogen diphosphate, Ammonium bicarbonate, Salt, Dried basil May contain traces of SESAME.	
Allergy Information	Contains MUSTARD & WHEAT . May contain traces of SESAME	
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.		

Nutritional Information :		
Sweet Apple Chutney		
Typical Values	Per 100g	
Energy (kJ)	743	
Energy (kcal)	187	
Fat (g)	0.1	
Of which saturates (g)	0.0	
Carbohydrates (g)	45.4	
of which sugars (g)	43.8	
Fibre (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	0.7	
Salt (g)	1.4	
Spiced Tomato & Caramelised Onion Chutney		
Typical Values	Per 100g	
Energy (kJ)	633	
Energy (kcal)	149	
Fat (g)	1.1	
Of which saturates (g)	0.1	
Carbohydrates (g)	32.8	
of which sugars (g)	30.6	
Fibre (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	1.3	
Salt (g)	1.0	
Traditional Farmhouse Pickle		
Typical Values	Per 100g	
Energy (kJ)	737	
Energy (kcal)	174	
Fat (g)	0.3	
Of which saturates (g)	0.1	
Carbohydrates (g)	40.6	
of which sugars (g)	39.6	
Fibre (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	1.1	

Salt (g)	1.5	
Sweet Chilli Jam		
Typical Values	Per 100g	
Energy (kJ)	977	
Energy (kcal)	230	
Fat (g)	0.2	
Of which saturates (g)	0.1	
Carbohydrates (g)	55.8	
of which sugars (g)	55.7	
Fibre (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	0.5	
Salt (g)	0.0	
Basil Biscuits for Cheese		
Typical Values	Per 100g	
Energy (kJ)	502	
Energy (kcal)	210	
Fat (g)	24.9	
Of which saturates (g)	8.0	
Carbohydrates (g)	62.0	
of which sugars (g)	20.0	
Fibre (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	7.8	
Salt (g)	1.4	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	YES
	Vegetarians	YES
Contains	Alcohol	NO
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A